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WATER HYDRANT
FLUSHING

Night Shifts, Sun. - Thurs. 8:30 pm. - 6:30 am.
Day Shifts, Mon. - Fri. 7:30 am. - 4:00 pm.

Legend
Area Boundary
Zone Boundary (Area 1)
Zone Boundary (Area 2)
Flushing Zone A - CompletedA

B Flushing Zone B - Completed

C Flushing Zone C - Completed

D Flushing Zone D - Completed
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Flushing Zone E
Mon. Oct. 6 - Thurs. Oct. 9
Flushing Zone F
Fri. Oct. 10 - Wed. Oct. 15
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Flushing Zone G
Thurs. Oct. 16 - Thurs. Oct. 23
Flushing Zone H
Fri. Oct. 24 - Fri. Oct. 31
Flushing Zone I
Mon. Nov. 3 - Tues. Nov. 18
Flushing Zone J
Wed. Nov. 19 - Wed. Nov. 26
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